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
iencea ror coickens: uuu. .uu ao wn,
balance easy; going away; will sacrifice.
Apt. 5S, Beaver apt., 12th and Marshall.
Broadway 503S alter o r. m.

10 ACRES, 1H miles from Tualatin; H in
cultivation; nice orchard, some heavy
timber. shack; $5000, easy terms.

Hesgard,
COE A. McKENNA & CO.,

82 Fourth st.
FOR SALE BY OWNER DIRECT.
160 acres fine land in prune district

Clarke county. Wash., 14 miles from
business district Portland; will sub-
divide; no agents. T 923, Oregonian.

ACRES young bearing orchard and ber-
ries, 2 miles out of city; 300 feet to
paved highway, city water, gas and
phone, suburban car; $3500. $15o0 cash
includes crop. Owner, East 8403.

10 ACRES, $30O0. in Hazelwood, near Ban-roa-

and Buckley ave.; Bull Run water;
bargain; will divide. Owner, 810 Cham,
of Com. Phone Mar. 15b5.

TEN ACRES, two clear, all fenced, small
house, near Beaverton, $2000, easy terms.
325 Railway Exchange bldg.

FIVE ACRES. $300 CASH.
Alt cleared, close in, easy terms on bal.

Call Mr. Fischer, Uax. 2 id Stark st.

5 ACRES IN FRUIT.
7 acres. located 14 miles from Park

Place. Oregon City line; all under culti-
vation ; 5 acres in bearing fruit, apples,
pears, cherries and other fruit. Good

house, barn, fruit cellar, chicken
house. With the place goes compiet--
line of machinery and tools and crop.
Price $.mH. $1000 cah.
JOH-- V FERGUSON, OEHLIXGER BLDG.

FINE BERRY RANCH.
10 acres of the finest berry soil, 64acres in berries. The owner cleared net

SlOttO per acre on part of them this year.
Assorted family orchard, house,
300 yds. to R. R. sta.; on beautiful high-
way and hard road to Portland. If you
are looking for something fine, come in
and free me.

S. S. PRENTISS,
615 Cham, of Com. bldg.

COLUMBIA BLVD. TRACT.
BEAUTIFUL little tableland, as sight

ly as Chown Point, supplied with living
waters rrom tne rock; very acceasioie;just the place for an ideal summer
nome. overlooking the Grand canyon or
the Columbia; $5000. There Is nothing
line tnis that can be purchased on tne
rol'imbia highway. Full information at
404 PI.ATT BLDG., 127 Park St.

CLOSE-I- ACREAGE.
We have over 50O small olaces. close

to Portland: som on paved roads, close
to electric line: ail have been inspected;
Photos at office. JOHN FERGUSON.
GER LINGER BLDG.

LOGGE LANDS
Tracts. 5 acres ud. located within 30

miles of Portland, on railroad; good soil.no rocK, p;enty or water; work nearby ;
buy on your own terms. Price $20 to $65per acre.

LELDDEMAXX CO.,
13 Chamber of Commerce.

Homesteads, Relinquibbtuents.
HAVE some of the best homested relln- -
quistiments in Oregon; can also locateyou on from 4' to 160 acres, home
stead tracts In the O. & C. land craot.
ciose in.

ANDERSON.
531 Railway Exch. Bldg. Office hours.

e to l :au to v.
TWO homesteads, covered with beautiful I

timDer. close to railroad, town and saw
mill; rare chance; $;;oo cash each, if I

you act quickly. 301 Corbett bldg.
For sale -- 1 arms.

HAIRY.
INCOME OVER $400 MONTHLY
20 acres. 10 cultivated and in crop; 6- -

room house, barn for -- 0 cows ana J
horses; mower, disc, harrow, cream sep
arator. 2 wagons, milk cans and hot- -
ties, all kinds of small tools. IS head
1st grade cows, Holstein bull. 3 fine
mares, o hogs, gome chickens: milk route
in growing town : oiiiio acres outrange ;

spring water pitd to house and barn;
milk check never fails below $40o per
mo. ; located betw een Portland and A

toria. Everything goes lor $5500. Widow
must 5Ml.

CLEVELAND-HENDERSO- CO.,
2 12 Railway Exchange bldg.
LARGL2 CHICKEN RANCH.

30 acres, located 1 3 miles from good
town. 23 miles from Portland, on
rocked road that will be paved; .0 acres
can be cultivated. 12 acres under culti
vation, 1 acre bearing orchard, over aJi
acre of berries set out last spring, 4- -
room house, barn 240. 3 large poul
try hnuus. 1 brooder houw, paras
other buildings. With the place go 140
chickens 1 White Leghorns), cow. horse.
complete line of nic.hlnerv, furniture.poultry equipment aud crops. Pric
$.licj for everything1 ; large cash pay-
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
Chamber of Commerce bldg.

TO TRADE FOR CITY PROPERTY.
A stocked and eouinned: farm.

located IO miles east of Oregon Citv: 1

acres in grain, wheat, oats, potatoes, gar--
uen. cmctcens, cow. extra good team,wsgon. names, gasoline drag saw, split.
mis loom, .w corns wooo, ram waterbarn, chicken houses, family rw
chard, good frame house; price

wiii consider c v orouertv tn l hivalue of $30OU. Personally inspected andphotographed by Davis. with JO lisFKRGL'SON. GERLINGER BLDG., SEC- -
O.ND AND ALDER.

CH1CK41X, FRUIT. GARDEN RANCHES.near Portland, $75 to $loo per acre, easy
terms; best soil; farms for ssilc, ail sizes.McFarland, 2tiS Failing bldg.

WANTED REAL ESTATE.
Ovir $2,000,000 Worth of

HUM ES SOLD
Since January 1, licjo, by

FRANK L. McGl'IRE.
LARGEST HOME SELLER ON THE

PACIFIC COAST.
Have you homo, to sell ? Trv the

McGuira System, which has won an
reputation and established a

national record fr Hme Selling be
cause it Is the ORIGINAL SUPERIOR.
SCIENTIFIC, MODERN mtLuod of
Home Stilling.

t R RECORD:
M10 Homes sold this year.
lli Homes sold in May.

0 Homes sold July 13.
6:15 Homes sold to date this year.
Ycur house is sold if lint ed with u.We NEED IT TODAY! Within 24 hsnnafter listing we PE RSON ALLY A

INSPECT AND PHaXO-ORAP- H

IT. We display the photo irm ph
of your nome in our OH K VT SH

w hlch is continua My thronged
with EARNEST HOME BUYERS! Ifyou can't come, telephone. Our onlycharges are the standard rate of 5 per
rent conimisrian lu the event of a satis-factory sale. IS experienced salesmen
with autoit to work on the sale of YOUR
home. See

FRANK L. McfiUIRE
To Sell Your Home.Abington Bldg. Main 106S.

106 3d St., bet. Wash., and ttark.
I . OO KING FO R HOME.

I want 2j acres, 15 or is in cultiva-
tion; want 6 or modern house
and buildings, all up to date, on paved
highway; want spring or creek or both,
some wood and little pasture, or-
chard with fruit, bearing trees, also ber-
ries, good black loam soil; wi.l pay cash
if price is right; no agents; would like
location south of Portland. 15 to IS miles.
J. T. Cole, general delivery. Portland, Or.

WANT a farm of about 40 acres, reason
ably closi to Portland preferred, but
will consider any district in valley. Mutt
have improvements and fa mil y orchard.
1 n payment will put in bungalow and
half acre highly improved; 30 fruittrees, garage and chicken house. Price
$55oo. clear of incumbrances, balance in
cash.
METZGER-- P ARK CO..

261) Oak St. Bdwy. 5355.
WANTED Mi:ST ACT AT ONCE.
We have a client who has Just arrived

from the east and has instructed us to
find a strictly modern home, either on
Portland Heights or River Dale. Wiil pay
$30.0oo to $40.nu0. ALL CASH. Prefer to
deal direct with owners. A 611. Orego- -

W AN TED Cheap, unimproved acreage in
western Oregon in exchange lor very
sightly Rose City lot. value $1250. and
Warren ton business lot. value $750; ail
r lea r. What have you ? P 6 . 0, n.

"
BUILD NOW.

If you own the lot we will secure tha
money and build for you; terms like rent.
Call and see us.

BUILDERS REALTY EXCHANGE.
621 Morgan Bldg. Main 2i35.

"
HOUSE BOAT WANTED.

Willamette river, location taken into
consideration ; must be in good shape;
can make quick deal. See Mr. Ross.

INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO..
Bd w y. 5043. 410 H e n ry Bldg.

WE HAVH A LARGE LIST of desirable
customers waiting ror nomes in good
districts. We can sell yours if the price
and terms are right.

COE A. McKENNA A CO.,
82 Fourth St. Main 4522.

SCLD.
Every home we list. Few listings

make possible our personal attention.
We make no charge for lenal papers.

WELLER & RINEHART.
212 Chamber of Commerce. Main 4503.

HOUSE WANTED.
WANT MODERN HOUSE IN GOOD

LOCATION ; HAVE WILLYS-KNIGH- T

ALTO, ALMOST NEW, AS FIRST PAY-
MENT. W. H. ROSS, UUO N. W. BANK
BLDG.

SELL NOW!
We must have at once 5 and

bungalows and houses. No charges foe
legal papers.

J. L. KARNOPP & CO..
Main 675. 31 Ry. Exch. Bldg.

WE HAVE several buyers wanting mod
ern bungalows, if yours is for cale at
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